o o B~ W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18

Application Id
Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Asset Seen Residence
CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000EHJOO00AP
SUNNY MISHRA

106 A 1st floor block j And K+EAST+DELHI+110092
9720301440

LOAN

110092

Air Conditioner (AC)

Negative

Customer Refused Verification
No

Residential

28.6281768

77.3011599

47080

2025-08-31

14:00:52

2025-08-27
19:14:33



19

20

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

4
‘\
L& AU
erERY
B < -
o V‘\‘.‘H
.

A 49 0 DIO De D

U U U D:34 P

6 U U
P 0d D09

.
C-103, Chander Vihar, Mandawali, Pelhi, 110
31-08-2025 01:59:43 PM

28.6281627,77.3011932
Pincode : 110092




21 residence_photo_with_agent

22 residence_photo_with_inside_household

C-103, Chander Vihar, Mandawali, Delhi, 110
31-08:2025 02:00:05 PM
28.628192,77.3011119

Pincode : 110092




23 residence_photo_outside

103, Chander Vihar, Mandawali, Delhi, 110
31 08-2025 02:00:33 PM

28.62821 5 77.3010332
10092

Pincode :

24 Photo with Agent




25 Photo of ID Proof

103, Chander Vihar, Mandawali, Dehﬁ, ‘
31-08-2025 02:00:16 PM
.628129,77.301214
incode : 110092

Important - Mandatory to be filled
1 Date and Time of Visit 31-08-2025 14:00:52
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A WD

Name of Checker for FV Report Neeraj Anand




