

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EHJO00AP
2	Customer Name	SUNNY MISHRA
3	Address	106 A 1st floor block j And K+EAST+DELHI+110092
4	Contact Number	9720301440
5	Product	LOAN
6	Pincode	110092
7	Asset Seen Residence	Air Conditioner (AC)
8	CPV Status	Negative
9	Remarks	Customer Refused Verification
10	Negative Area Tag	No
11	Verification Type	Residential
12	Latitude	28.6281768
13	Longitude	77.3011599
14	Case Id	47080
15	Date Of Report	2025-08-31
16	Time Of Report	14:00:52

17	Date of Allocation	2025-08-27
18	Time of Allocation	19:14:33

19 residence_photo_with_name_plate



20 residence_photo_with_applicant



21 residence_photo_with_agent



22 residence_photo_with_inside_household



23 residence_photo_outside



24 Photo with Agent



25	Photo of ID Proof	 <p>C-103, Chander Vihar, Mandawali, Delhi, 110 31-08-2025 02:00:16 PM 28.628129, 77.301214 Pincode : 110092</p>
----	-------------------	--

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	31-08-2025 14:00:52
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Neeraj Anand

